

## Tech Valley Chapter

P.O. Box 528 Clifton Park, NY 12065 Email: bpwtv@bpwtechvalley.com

## Tech Valley BPW Selects Geraldine Abrams Woman of the Year

## Sponsorship Form

On April 21, 2009, Tech Valley BPW will be posthumously honoring Geraldine Abrams as our Woman of the Year. The Woman of the Year is presented to a woman in appreciation of her exceptional leadership and integrity and her distinguished achievements for the betterment of her community.

Our community suffered the loss of Geraldine Abrams and her significant contributions in November 2007 after her brave battle against lung cancer. Geraldine was an extremely successful business women and real estate agent in Saratoga Springs. For those who knew Saratoga and the real estate market, Geraldine's name was synonymous with top producer. Geraldine's innovative style and creativity led her to implement the team system in real estate. She was the first person in our area to use this system, and it led her to great success. She was admired by her peers and others in the business community. She was a role model to many business women and men alike. Her style inspired others around her. She knew how to live everyday as if it was her last. This spirit helped her in her business as well as when she was faced with battling lung cancer. She was brave and courageous in the face of this illness that tragically took her life too soon.

Tech Valley BPW is honored to have Geraldine as our Woman of the Year. As part of this wonderful event, we would like to offer each of you the opportunity to join us in sponsoring the Woman of the Year Event

We have created two sponsorship levels, platinum for \$150 and gold for \$75. By becoming a sponsor of the event, your name or the name of your business will be displayed on the invitations to the event and on signage at the event. If you elect to become a platinum sponsor, you will also receive one complimentary ticket to the Woman of the Year event.

We hope that you will consider sponsoring this event. All of the proceeds from the Woman of the Year Event will go to support the Tech Valley BPW scholarship program. If you have any questions or concerns, please contact our Immediate Past President, Amy Kellogg at AJKELLOGG@aol.com. We thank you in advance for your support of this wonderful event.

YES, I would like to be a sponsor of the Tech Valley Woman of the Year Event. I would like to be a:

\_\_\_\_ Platinum sponsor for \$150

\_\_\_\_ Gold sponsor for \$75

Name of person or company to be displayed:
\_\_\_\_\_

To be a sponsor of this event, your money and information must be received by February 15, 2009. Please mail this form along with your payment to Tech Valley BPW, PO Box 528, Clifton Park, NY 12065.

Visit us on the web at www.bpwtechvalley.com